Team Results For

Colorado Trail Challenge (486 Virtual Miles in the Summer of 20211)

Your

Town, CO 80200

Individual Results Team Results

HYBRID Trail Challenge VIRTUAL event - 486 Miles combined biking, hiking, running, etc - Team Results v

v

Last loaded: 7/20/2021, 2:11:29 PM &

PLACE

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

TEAM
Team Sinbin
Q
Cirque Du Sore Legs
Q
Pops n Crew
a p
Awesome Athletes
Q
MSD_Peloton_Ladies
Q
Q All Buffed Out With No Race
Tattoo-2
Q
a Tracey and Sara Trail Blazers
Q Team French Toast Awesome
Wilmeirhofersons
Q
a A Mom and Her Little Men
COWACA
Q
Yama Neko Ninjas
Q Il
a Snap, Crackle, Pop - The Serial Runners
Q OTMS Bullpups Red
Birdhouse
Q
Yoshi Hybrid Rela:
a Y y
Badass Moms
Q
Team Sieberman
Q
The C d Covid19 Chi
Q
Team LoCo
Q
Nand H
Q
KanCoTri
Q
Your Pace or Mine?
Q
a COVID-486 CO Virtual Individual Distance

Cab please!

CLOCK TIME

361:37:07

764:55:43

535:49:16

357:22:52

167:03:29

70:37:43

29:56:00

8:25:00

255:21:34

229:30:11

139:31:17

265:12:43

202:10:32

198:32:11

348:20:20

85:59:31

220:04:38

1:00:00

15:34:27

115:47:02

139:19:22

0:00

37:22:16

601:58:28

92:26:22

138:05:41

Back to Race Website X

MILES

4,041.14 miles

3,330.26 miles

2,513.69 miles

2,395.22 miles

2,043.41 miles

1,948.74 miles

1,865.00 miles

1,754.97 miles

1,687.00 miles

1,683.95 miles

1,662.78 miles

1,622.63 miles

1,479.52 miles

1,418.89 miles

1,348.62 miles

1,345.58 miles

1,342.86 miles

1,271.96 miles

1,228.45 miles

1,135.73 miles

1,075.63 miles

1,035.75 miles

1,014.61 miles

1,001.05 miles

996.85 miles

989.91 miles


https://runsignup.com/Race/CO/YourTown/ColoradoTrailChallenge
https://runsignup.com/Race/CO/YourTown/ColoradoTrailChallenge
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1697
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1709
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-10604
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1721
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1708
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1767
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-3501
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1698
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1736
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1770
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1749
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1755
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1713
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1694
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1728
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1718
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1743
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1705
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1758
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1706
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1757
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1774
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1777
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1695
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1780
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-10904
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults

PLACE

27
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34
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37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

Shitfaced Estates

Racing Skinnies

Concern for Justice 1

Between Walk and a Hard Pace

O Lynnes

Make It Happen!

Mighty Milers Running Wolves

We Race for Pizza

Rascal Runners

Sistas From Different Mistas

Not Quite 300

RunFastWalkSlow

Chachmo

2 Lisa's and a Kara

Team Cho and Cho

Moach and her minis

Dazzling Dames

Sullibert Relay Group

Manith Mountaineers

Team MWJY

Think It See It Do It

John & His Fantastic Funny Fiancee

Cougars in Tennies

LosEveretts

Riding Cougars

Another Dumb Idea

My kids are here somewhere

T and C getting fit

Team KAN

Deus est

Team Rundezvous

TEAM CLOCK TIME

264:50:12

0:00

34:53:43

115:07:23

33:44.00

25:56:11

101:56:56

202:12:59

82:28:03

113:42:01

797:47:40

194:53:38

10:11:57

112:25:37

1:15:00

139:54:26

323:36:26

83:26:28

83:05:33

37:14:15

142:34:05

16:00:47

69:23:01

247:51:54

33:39:39

5:00

78:22:33

148:23:00

8:46:45

67:06:14

79:34:03

MILES

984.21 miles

937.27 miles

926.66 miles

906.40 miles

889.86 miles

878.44 miles

871.40 miles

865.74 miles

853.78 miles

829.40 miles

821.09 miles

751.01 miles

720.92 miles

695.43 miles

681.43 miles

677.95 miles

670.88 miles

665.10 miles

652.84 miles

643.86 miles

642.58 miles

632.54 miles

631.83 miles

623.29 miles

622.58 miles

615.35 miles

599.10 miles

594.25 miles

582.71 miles

581.76 miles

581.14 miles


https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1723
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1716
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1775
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1703
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1766
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1759
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1712
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1748
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1742
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1722
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1719
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1741
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1696
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1711
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1734
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1746
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1745
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1753
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1776
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1733
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1729
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1773
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1750
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1707
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1725
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1739
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1717
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1762
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-5502
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1737
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1752

PLACE

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

TEAM

3 guys and 2 little ladies

Deuces Yo!

Herd Of Turtles

Dog Moms

Team RedEel

Quaranteam

The Rotten Eggs

Dwight Schrute's Team for Muscles

The Great Curtis Nardin Squishy Challenge

Summer_2020_Challenge8

Larson 2020

Yeti

babiezonboard

F3 (Forced Family Fun)

Wombles

Sweat-Glitta Spahkle Party

Kiss My Aspen

Happy Tails

The Sisters

Movin' it, Not losin' it!!

Massholes Past and Present

Chaos Coordinated

K2

Where's the finish line

Suns Out Buns Out

coRUNavirus

Luna Tics

Tough Divas

MackayMiles

Virtual Vixens

CLOCK TIME

362:55:32

102:25:04

184:15:53

114:29:34

27:58:50

75:47:18

48:45:15

83:09:17

79:24:28

64:06:00

72:05:57

106:56:06

169:23:00

147:09:30

2:11:32

5:59:52

216:45:06

122:20:35

69:11:32

54:41:15

137:23:47

84:59:11

103:50:10

24:47:59

273:28:46

75:49:36

125:07:52

1:36:48

74:49:10

62:36:36

83:24:37

MILES

579.56 miles

565.12 miles

563.59 miles

559.49 miles

553.85 miles

550.59 miles

542.75 miles

538.61 miles

538.16 miles

535.49 miles

534.00 miles

532.59 miles

531.12 miles

528.30 miles

520.37 miles

511.35 miles

510.28 miles

503.14 miles

501.93 miles

498.84 miles

497.53 miles

494.94 miles

492.00 miles

491.38 miles

491.25 miles

489.53 miles

489.39 miles

488.90 miles

488.57 miles

488.42 miles

488.13 miles


https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-5483
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1740
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1700
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1704
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1715
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1732
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1765
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1714
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-8432
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1731
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1744
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1726
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1781
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1760
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-11927
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1771
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1778
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1754
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1701
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1710
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1756
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1768
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-10769
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1761
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1724
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1738
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-9497
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-9684
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1735
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1730
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-9913

PLACE

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

929

100

Rocky Mountain Brunettes

Campbell Clan

Humidity and Vert Are Not Real

Holstine

Elegant Elephants

Barefoot Wine TEAM 1

Mountain Top Girlz

Fish Out Of Water

The Ditkas

Watson's Humans

303 Adventure Gals

TEAM CLOCK TIME

17:43:44

100:45:52

108:50:34

123:56:51

25:37:43

185:16:32

3:57:52

123:25:49

81:39:08

8:14:12

97:20:42

24:29:38

MILES

486.91 miles

486.82 miles

486.82 miles

486.49 miles

459.53 miles

430.80 miles

378.99 miles

375.84 miles

358.54 miles

305.32 miles

300.82 miles

300.77 miles

Page 1 of 2

Last Page »


https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1747
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-14759
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-3314
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1727
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1699
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-9496
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1769
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1779
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-9612
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-9254
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1702
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-6262
http://3wraces.com/index.html
https://belongdesigns.com/
http://kimandjakescakes.com/
https://joyridebrewing.com/
http://5280fitcompound.com/index.html
https://www.powder7.com/
https://www.hunterbay.com/pages/coffee-bar-arvada-colorado
https://www.goldenmountainguides.com/

