Individual Results Team Results



Q

st loaded: 7/20/2021, 2:11:29 F PLACE	M € TEAM	CLOCK TIME	MILES
	Team Sinbin	361:37:07	4,041.14 miles
1 Q 2 Q	Cirque Du Sore Legs	764:55:43	3,330.26 miles
3 Q	Pops n Crew	535:49:16	2,513.69 miles
4 Q	Awesome Athletes	357:22:52	2,395.22 miles
5 Q	MSD_Peloton_Ladies	167:03:29	2,043.41 miles
6 Q	All Buffed Out With No Race	70:37:43	1,948.74 miles
7 Q	Tattoo-2	29:56:00	1,865.00 miles
8 Q	Tracey and Sara Trail Blazers	8:25:00	1,754.97 miles
9 Q	Team French Toast Awesome	255:21:34	1,687.00 miles
10 Q	Wilmeirhofersons	229:30:11	1,683.95 miles
11 Q	A Mom and Her Little Men	139:31:17	1,662.78 miles
12 Q	COWACA	265:12:43	1,622.63 miles
13 Q	Yama Neko Ninjas	202:10:32	1,479.52 miles
14 Q	Snap, Crackle, Pop - The Serial Runners	198:32:11	1,418.89 miles
15 Q	OTMS Bullpups Red	348:20:20	1,348.62 miles
16 Q	Birdhouse	85:59:31	1,345.58 miles
17 Q	Yoshi Hybrid Relay	220:04:38	1,342.86 miles
18 Q	Badass Moms	1:00:00	1,271.96 miles
19 Q	Team Sieberman	15:34:27	1,228.45 miles
20 Q	The Connected Covid19 Chiquitas	115:47:02	1,135.73 miles
21 Q	Team LoCo	139:19:22	1,075.63 miles
22 Q	N and H	0:00	1,035.75 miles
23 Q	KanCoTri	37:22:16	1,014.61 miles
24 Q	Your Pace or Mine?	601:58:28	1,001.05 miles
25 Q	COVID-486 CO Virtual Individual Distance	92:26:22	996.85 miles
26 Q	Cab please!	138:05:41	989.91 miles

PLACE	TEAM	CLOCK TIME	MILES
27 Q	Shitfaced Estates	264:50:12	984.21 miles
28 Q	Racing Skinnies	0:00	937.27 miles
29 Q	Concern for Justice 1	34:53:43	926.66 miles
30 Q	Between Walk and a Hard Pace	115:07:23	906.40 miles
31 Q	0 Lynnes	33:44:00	889.86 miles
32 Q	Make It Happen!	25:56:11	878.44 miles
33 Q	Mighty Milers Running Wolves	101:56:56	871.40 miles
34 Q	We Race for Pizza	202:12:59	865.74 miles
35 Q	Rascal Runners	82:28:03	853.78 miles
36 Q	Sistas From Different Mistas	113:42:01	829.40 miles
37 Q	Not Quite 300	797:47:40	821.09 miles
38 Q	RunFastWalkSlow	194:53:38	751.01 miles
39 Q	Chachmo	10:11:57	720.92 miles
40 Q	2 Lisa's and a Kara	112:25:37	695.43 miles
41 Q	Team Cho and Cho	1:15:00	681.43 miles
42 Q	Moach and her minis	139:54:26	677.95 miles
43 Q	Dazzling Dames	323:36:26	670.88 miles
44 Q	Sullibert Relay Group	83:26:28	665.10 miles
45 Q	Manith Mountaineers	83:05:33	652.84 miles
46 Q	Team MWJY	37:14:15	643.86 miles
47 Q	Think It See It Do It	142:34:05	642.58 miles
48 Q	John & His Fantastic Funny Fiancee	16:00:47	632.54 miles
49 Q	Cougars in Tennies	69:23:01	631.83 miles
50 Q	LosEveretts	247:51:54	623.29 miles
51 Q	Riding Cougars	33:39:39	622.58 miles
52 Q	Another Dumb Idea	5:00	615.35 miles
53 Q	My kids are here somewhere	78:22:33	599.10 miles
54 Q	T and C getting fit	148:23:00	594.25 miles
55 Q	Team KAN	8:46:45	582.71 miles
56 Q	Deus est	67:06:14	581.76 miles
57 Q	Team Rundezvous	79:34:03	581.14 miles

PLACE	TEAM	CLOCK TIME	MILES
58 Q	3 guys and 2 little ladies	362:55:32	579.56 miles
59 Q	Deuces Yo!	102:25:04	565.12 miles
60 Q	Herd Of Turtles	184:15:53	563.59 miles
61 Q	Dog Moms	114:29:34	559.49 miles
62 Q	Team RedEel	27:58:50	553.85 miles
63 Q	Quaranteam	75:47:18	550.59 miles
64 Q	The Rotten Eggs	48:45:15	542.75 miles
65 Q	Dwight Schrute's Team for Muscles	83:09:17	538.61 miles
66 Q	The Great Curtis Nardin Squishy Challenge	79:24:28	538.16 miles
67 Q	Summer_2020_Challenge8	64:06:00	535.49 miles
68 Q	Larson 2020	72:05:57	534.00 miles
69 Q	Yeti	106:56:06	532.59 miles
70 Q	babiezonboard	169:23:00	531.12 miles
71 Q	F3 (Forced Family Fun)	147:09:30	528.30 miles
72 Q	Wombles	2:11:32	520.37 miles
73 Q	Kingsbury Adventure to Durango	5:59:52	511.35 miles
74 Q	Sweat-Glitta Spahkle Party	216:45:06	510.28 miles
75 Q	Kiss My Aspen	122:20:35	503.14 miles
76 Q	Happy Tails	69:11:32	501.93 miles
77 Q	The Sisters	54:41:15	498.84 miles
78 Q	Movin' it, Not losin' it!!	137:23:47	497.53 miles
79 Q	Massholes Past and Present	84:59:11	494.94 miles
80 Q	Chaos Coordinated	103:50:10	492.00 miles
81 Q	К2	24:47:59	491.38 miles
82 Q	Where's the finish line	273:28:46	491.25 miles
83 Q	Suns Out Buns Out	75:49:36	489.53 miles
84 Q	coRUNavirus	125:07:52	489.39 miles
85 Q	Luna Tics	1:36:48	488.90 miles
86 Q	Tough Divas	74:49:10	488.57 miles
87 Q	MackayMiles	62:36:36	488.42 miles
88 Q	Virtual Vixens	83:24:37	488.13 miles

PLACE	TE/	AM	CLOCK TIME	MILES
89 Q	Rocky Mountain Brunettes		17:43:44	486.91 miles
90 Q	Campbell Clan		100:45:52	486.82 miles
91 Q	Humidity and Vert Are Not Real		108:50:34	486.82 miles
92 Q	Holstine		123:56:51	486.49 miles
93 Q	Elegant Elephants	Elegant Elephants		
94 Q	Barefoot Wine TEAM 1	185:16:32	430.80 miles	
95 Q	Kingsbury Adventure to Durango		3:57:52	378.99 miles
96 Q	Mountain Top Girlz		123:25:49	375.84 miles
97 Q	Fish Out Of Water		81:39:08	358.54 miles
98 Q	The Ditkas		8:14:12	305.32 miles
99 Q	Watson's Humans		97:20:42	300.82 miles
100 Q	303 Adventure Gals		24:29:38	300.77 miles
				Page 1 of 2
		← 1 2 →		Last Page »